

2021 Street Maintenance Contract Mill & Overlay						400 Days		BRANNAN SAND AND GRAVEL COMPANY, L.L.C.: Western Surety Company		Martin Marietta Materials, Inc.: Liberty Mutual Insurance Company	
202157824						ASPHALT SPECIALTIES CO., INC.: Great American Insurance Company		BRANNAN SAND AND GRAVEL COMPANY, L.L.C.: Western Surety Company		Martin Marietta Materials, Inc.: Liberty Mutual Insurance Company	
Bid Item	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-00204	Removal of Asphalt Mat	SY	417832	\$ 3.20	\$1,337,062.40	\$1.80	\$752,097.60	\$2.25	\$940,122.00	\$2.20	\$919,230.40
202-00810	Removal of Ground Sign	EA	10	\$ 65.00	\$650.00	\$82.00	\$820.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$80.00	\$800.00
203-00100	Storm Drainage Inlet Protection	EA	6	\$ 130.00	\$780.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$242.00	\$1,452.00
208-00050	Reset Ground Sign	SF	10	\$ 160.00	\$1,600.00	\$165.00	\$1,650.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$304.00	\$3,040.00
210-00810	Reset Inlet Grate and Frame	EA	4	\$ 100.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$5,800.00	\$23,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
210-04010	Adjust Manhole/Meter/Valve	EA	200	\$ 1,200.00	\$240,000.00	\$560.00	\$112,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$51.75	\$10,350.00
403-00720	HBP Patch	TON	400	\$ 150.00	\$60,000.00	\$130.00	\$52,000.00	\$180.00	\$72,000.00	\$177.00	\$70,800.00
403-34741	HBP Type Grading S (75) (PG 64-22) 2"	TON	41500	\$ 75.00	\$3,112,500.00	\$74.00	\$3,071,000.00	\$76.00	\$3,154,000.00	\$70.00	\$2,905,000.00
403-09221	Stone Matrix Asphalt- Top Lift 2"	TON	5100	\$ 110.00	\$561,000.00	\$112.00	\$571,200.00	\$127.00	\$647,700.00	\$110.00	\$561,000.00
614-00009	Install Sign Panel	EA	10	\$ 15.00	\$150.00	\$165.00	\$1,650.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$53.00	\$530.00
614-00021	Sign Panel(Furnish Only)	SF	10	\$ 15.00	\$150.00	\$27.00	\$270.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$23.00	\$230.00
614-00216	Steel Sign Post (2x2 Inch Tubing)	LF	10	\$ 8.00	\$80.00	\$11.00	\$110.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$31.00	\$310.00
623-00204	Traffic Control (Arterial)	LS/DAY	100	\$ 3,500.00	\$350,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$320,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$140,000.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00
623-00204	Traffic Control (Collector)	LS/DAY	45	\$ 2,800.00	\$126,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$126,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$63,000.00	\$500.00	\$22,500.00
626-80000	Preformed Plastic Pavement Markings (Green)	SF	500	\$ 16.50	\$8,250.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$11.75	\$5,875.00
627-00005	Epoxy Pavement Markings	GAL	100	\$ 400.00	\$40,000.00	\$155.00	\$15,500.00	\$175.00	\$17,500.00	\$153.00	\$15,300.00
627-00310	Thermo Plastic Pavement Markings(X-Walk, Stop Line)	SF	10000	\$ 4.00	\$40,000.00	\$10.75	\$107,500.00	\$12.00	\$120,000.00	\$10.40	\$104,000.00
627-30205	Preformed Plastic Pavement Markings Word Symbol	SF	2000	\$ 50.00	\$100,000.00	\$14.00	\$28,000.00	\$16.00	\$32,000.00	\$13.60	\$27,200.00
630-00003	Uniformed Traffic Control	HR	100	\$ 120.00	\$12,000.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$146.00	\$14,600.00
632-00000	Public Information	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00
Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:					\$6,000,622.40						
BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT							\$5,211,697.60		\$5,293,722.00		\$4,733,417.40
TEXTURA FEE							\$ 12,220.00		\$ 12,220.00		\$ 9,100.00
BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT + TEXTURA							\$5,223,917.60		\$5,305,942.00		\$4,742,517.40